

SW24080 Diocese Channel Stabilization (#10209329)													
Owner: Broken Arrow, City of													
Solicitor: Broken Arrow, City of													
06/16/2026 01:45 PM CDT													
						Engineer Estimate		BJ's Oilfield Construction		Cherokee Pride Construction Inc.		Grade Line Construction, LLC	
Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
	1	201(A) 1200	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
	2	202(A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	673	\$24.00	\$16,152.00	\$22.00	\$14,806.00	\$50.00	\$33,650.00	\$50.00	\$33,650.00
	3	202(E) 2600	SELECT BORROW	Cu Yd	40	\$65.00	\$2,600.00	\$11.00	\$440.00	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00
	4	202(F) 2700	EMBANKMENTS (BACKFILL)	Cu Yd	139	\$50.00	\$6,950.00	\$16.00	\$2,224.00	\$20.00	\$2,780.00	\$85.00	\$11,815.00
	5	205(A) 6200	TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	6	209 9100	MACHINE GRADING (FINE)	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	7	220 1100	SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	8	221(B) 2300	TEMPORARTY SILT FENCE	LF	1000	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$5,000.00
	9	221(F) 2720	TEMPORARY ROCK FILTER DAM TYPE 3	CY	22	\$310.00	\$6,820.00	\$151.00	\$3,322.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$475.00	\$10,450.00
	10	230(A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING	Sq Yd	291	\$10.00	\$2,910.00	\$4.00	\$1,164.00	\$6.00	\$1,746.00	\$15.00	\$4,365.00
	11	232(A) 9200	SEEDING METHOD A	AC	0.12	\$3,000.00	\$360.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,500.00
	12	240(A) 2230	REMOVING TREES 25" & MORE IN DIAMETER	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
	13	509(D) 0500	CLASS C CONCRETE (CONCRETE DITCH)	CY	8	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00
	14	601(A) 1100	TYPE I PLAIN RIPRAP (D50=36")	TON	169	\$77.00	\$13,013.00	\$73.00	\$12,337.00	\$100.00	\$16,900.00	\$145.00	\$24,505.00
	15	601(B) 1200	TYPE II PLAIN RIPRAP WITH FILTER BLANKET (D50=36")	TON	313	\$120.00	\$37,560.00	\$98.00	\$30,674.00	\$140.00	\$43,820.00	\$145.00	\$45,385.00
	16	641	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
	17	880(J)	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
	18	SPEC 1	FLEXAMAT PLUS	Sq Yd	1065	\$100.00	\$106,500.00	\$122.00	\$129,930.00	\$100.00	\$106,500.00	\$100.00	\$106,500.00
	19	SPEC 2	GRIPPLE EARTH PERCUSSION ANCHORS (6FT LONG)	EA	718	\$26.00	\$18,668.00	\$1.00	\$718.00	\$50.00	\$35,900.00	\$79.00	\$56,722.00
	20	SPEC 3	U-ANCHOR	EA	2375	\$4.00	\$9,500.00	\$4.00	\$9,500.00	\$20.00	\$47,500.00	\$36.00	\$85,500.00
	21	SPEC 4	ACCESS ROAD TO DOWNSTREAM AREA	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
							\$298,833.00		\$295,115.00		\$468,816.00		\$703,792.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids Received at 1:45pm on June 16th, 2026. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City of Broken Arrow reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.


 David Reed, EIT
 Stormwater Project Manager